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Basketball Without Borders Americas 2023
NBA Team Roster

12
27
30
33
35
36
45
47

Rhiaughn Christopher Robert  Ferguson

Mateo Enrique

Thiago

Aurelio Rafael

Anthony Alexandre Ambroise
Justus Mekhi

Gabriel

Mikhail Tsani

Manfredi Zuniga

Sucatzky

Aguirre

Ponga

Haseley

Ferreira Guedes De Souza
Jerbic

Bahamas
Chile
Argentina
Mexico
Canada
Canada
Brazil

Canada

9/27/2006
2/7/2006
4/12/2006
3/1/2006
11/10/2006
10/15/2006
2/11/2006
1/18/2006

6'7"
6'4"
511"
6'3"
6'4"
6'1"
6'9"
6'9"

190
181
176
218
176
150
198
209

SG/SF
SG/SF
PG

SG/SF

PG
PF/C
PF/C

16
18
24
25
32
37
48
55

Chris Jaydon
Diego Jose
Fernando Jose
Isaiah Emanuel
Viktor Daniel
Isaiah Clayton
Char Toch Jok

Samuel David

Roberts

Sulbaran Dias

De Los Santos Inoa
Brown

Bender

Castillo Spencer
Yeiy

Mosquera Ruiz

Trinidad & Tobago
Venezuela
Dominican Republic
Puerto Rico
Argentina

Canada

Canada

Colombia

8/10/2006
5/12/2006
4/2/2006
1/17/2006
10/21/2006
1/7/2006
4/25/2006
11/7/2006

6'1"
6'3"
6'4"
6'5"
6'6"
6'3"
6'9"
6'9"

150
176
170
190
158
170
200
185

SG/SF

SGISF
SF
PG
PF
PF

14
21
29
31
34
38
42
46

Diogo

Danny Jordan
Dylan Jaye
Tomas

Dante Frederick
Adrian

Brandon Isaiah

Matias

Ferreira Alves
Carbuccia
Homenick
Fernandez Lang
Censori-Hercules
Acero Torres
Lee Williams

Khoury Portugal

Brazil

Dominican Republic
Canada

Argentina

Canada

Mexico

Puerto Rico

Uruguay

2/10/2006
2/23/2006
9/19/2006
4/18/2006
8/6/2006

6/10/2006
8/30/2006
3/27/2006

6'3"
6'0"
6'9"
6'5"
6'7"
6'6"
6'6"
6'6"

158
178
196
183
191
181
185
168

PG
PF/C
SG/SF
SG/SF

SF

Zion Lima
Diego

Torian Mekhei
Sammy
Andres Zahir
Alonso

Ramogi Ibrahim

Babatunde Muhammed

Sampaio
Salazar Gold
Lee

Jean Joseph
Serrano Bukele
Easterling
Nyagudi
Durodola

Brazil
Mexico
Canada
Bahamas
El Salvador
Argentina
Canada

Canada

1/26/2006
11/25/2006
4/26/2006
8/22/2006
1/16/2006
2/21/2006
8/7/2006
2/17/2006

6'6"
62"
5'10"
6'5"
6'4"
6'10"
6'9"
6'7"

165
150
154
190
205
215
200
209

SG/SF

PG
SG/SF

SF



E:3

12
13
14
16
18
19
21
23
24
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
41
42
45
46
47
48
55

First Name
Zion Lima
Diego

Torian Mekhei

Rhiaughn Christopher Robert

Sammy

Diogo

Chris Jaydon
Diego Jose
Andres Zahir
Danny Jordan
Alonso
Fernando Jose
Isaiah Emanuel
Mateo Enrique
Ramogi Ibrahim
Dylan Jaye
Thiago

Tomas

Viktor Daniel
Aurelio Rafael

Dante Frederick

Anthony Alexandre Ambroise

Justus Mekhi
Isaiah Clayton
Adrian

Babatunde Muhammed

Brandon Isaiah
Gabiriel

Matias

Mikhail Tsani
Char Toch Jok

Samuel David
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Boys Roster by Jersey Number

Last Name
Sampaio
Salazar Gold
Lee

Ferguson

Jean Joseph
Ferreira Alves
Roberts
Sulbaran Dias
Serrano Bukele
Carbuccia
Easterling

De Los Santos Inoa
Brown

Manfredi Zuniga
Nyagudi
Homenick
Sucatzky
Fernandez Lang
Bender

Aguirre
Censori-Hercules
Ponga

Haseley

Castillo Spencer
Acero Torres
Durodola

Lee Williams
Ferreira Guedes De Souza
Khoury Portugal
Jerbic

Yeiy

Mosquera Ruiz

Country
Brazil
Mexico
Canada
Bahamas
Bahamas
Brazil
Trinidad & Tobago
Venezuela
El Salvador
Dominican Republic
Argentina
Dominican Republic
Puerto Rico
Chile
Canada
Canada
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Mexico
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Mexico
Canada
Puerto Rico
Brazil
Uruguay
Canada
Canada

Colombia

DOB

1/26/2006
11/25/2006
4/26/2006
9/27/2006
8/22/2006
2/10/2006
8/10/2006
5/12/2006
1/16/2006
2/23/2006
2/21/2006
4/2/2006
1/17/2006
2/7/2006
8/7/2006
9/19/2006
4/12/2006
4/18/2006
10/21/2006
3/1/2006
8/6/2006
11/10/2006
10/15/2006
1/7/2006
6/10/2006
2/17/2006
8/30/2006
2/11/2006
3/27/2006
1/18/2006
4/25/2006
11/7/2006

Height Weight
(Ft/Inches) (Lbs)
6'6" 165
6'2" 150
510" 154
6'7" 190
6'5" 190
6'3" 158
6'1" 150
6'3" 176
6'4" 205
6'0" 178
6'10" 215
6'4" 170
6'5" 190
6'4" 181
6'9" 200
6'9" 196
511" 176
6'5" 183
6'6" 158
6'3" 218
6'7" 191
6'4" 176
6'1" 150
6'3" 170
6'6" 181
6'7" 209
6'6" 185
6'9" 198
6'6" 168
6'9" 209
6'9" 200
6'9" 185

Position

SG/SF
G

PG
SG/SF
SG/SF

SG/SF

PG

SG/SF
SG/SF

PF/C
PG
SG/SF
SF
SG/SF
SG/SF

PG
PG

SF

PF/C
SF
PF/C
PF
PF



